
 

Price List: August 2018 

For Bookings Call: 021 454 506 or 027 529 8015 

Excavators 
(All prices exclude GST) 
*Insurance charge of 8% will be 
charged on total hire rate. 

DAY HIRE 
(Pick up and 

return on same 
day, allowance 
of 7 machine 

hours) 

5 DAY HIRE 
(5 consecutive 
days of Hire, 

allowance of 35 
machine hours) 

WEEKEND 
HIRE 

(Weekend use, 

allowance of 10 

machine hours) 

HOURLY 
RATES 

(Only charged 
if over 

machine hour 
allowance) 

1.7 Ton excavator on trailer  $         220.00  $        990.00  $         330.00   $         33.50  

2.2 Ton excavator on trailer   $         250.00  $     1,125.00  $         375.00   $         35.00  

2.5 Ton excavator on trailer  $         265.00  $     1,192.50  $         397.50   $         37.00 

3.5 Ton excavator     $         275.00  $     1,237.50  $         412.50   $         39.00 

4.8 Ton excavator       $         295.00  $     1,327.50  $         442.50   $         41.00 

 

Skid Steer/Loader 
(All prices exclude GST) 
*Insurance charge of 8% will be 
charged on total hire rate. 

DAY HIRE 
(Pick up and 

return on same 
day, 7 machine 

hours) 

5 DAY HIRE 
(5 consecutive 

days of Hire, 35 
machine hours) 

WEEKEND 
HIRE 

(Weekend use, 10 

machine hours) 

HOURLY 
RATES 

(Only charged 
if over 

machine hour 
allowance) 

880kg Stand on skid steer 
(Includes trailer) 

$         240.00 $    1,080.00 
 

$       420.00 
 

$         34.00 

 

Plate Compactors 
(All prices exclude GST) 
*Insurance charge of 8% will be 
charged on total hire rate. 
 

 

DAY HIRE 
(Pick up and 

return on same 
day, 7 machine 

hours) 

5 DAY HIRE 
(5 consecutive 

days of Hire, 35 
machine hours) 

WEEKEND 
HIRE 

(Weekend use, 10 

machine hours) 

HOURLY 
RATES 

(Only charged 
if over 

machine hour 
allowance) 

80kg Plate   $             91.00   $            382.20   N/A  $          16.00 

325kg reversible   $           165.00   $            693.00   N/A  $          19.50 

 

Attachments  
(All prices exclude GST) 
*Insurance charge of 8% will be 
charged on total hire rate. 

DAY HIRE 
(Pick up and 

return on same 

day) 

5 DAY HIRE 
(5 consecutive 
days of Hire) 

WEEKEND HIRE 

(Weekend use) 

1.2 - 2.5ton (Includes 1 Drill)  $  100.00   $    450.00    $      175.00  

3.5 - 5ton (Includes 1 x Drill)  $  120.00   $    540.00    $      210.00   

1.2 - 2.5ton Breaker Attachment  $  150.00   $    675.00    $      265.50 

5ton grab bucket  $    90.00   $    405.00    $      157.50 

20ton grab bucket   $  185.00   $    832.50    $      323.75 
 

*Discounts available for long term hire periods, please enquire for special rates – 021 45 45 06. 


